IVA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

2023 - 2024
Monday, August 28" ... ..., Staff Day
Tuesday, August 29" ... ... School Start
Monday, September 4. ... ... School Closed / Labor Day
Friday, October 27M...........ccoovoeeeeeeeeee e End of 1st Qtr.
Monday, October 30" ... ... In-Service/School Closed for students
Tuesday, October 315, ... Report Card
Friday, November 17 ... ... In-Service/School Closed for students
Monday, November 20" Friday, November 24" ................ Thanksgiving Holiday (School Closed)
Monday, November 27" .............ccoooiieeeeeeeeeeeee e School Open
Monday, December 18" .............ccccooeivieeeeeeeeeeeeee e Wacky Day - Dress up
Tuesday, December 19 ..o Sports Day - Dress up
Wednesday, December 20™...............ccovoveveveeeeeceeeeeeee National Day - Dress up
Thursday, December 215 .............oiiiiiii e Ugly Sweater Day
Friday, December 22™.............c.cooovieeeeeeeeeeeeee e Pajama Day — Dress up
Friday, December 22™ .. ..........c.cooovieeeeeeeeeeeeeee e End of 2" Qtr. / 15 Sem.
Monday, December 25" — Friday, January 5"....................... Holiday Vacation School Closed
Monday, January 8" ... School Start
Monday, January 15™..........cooooviie e School Closed / Martin Luther King
Tuesday, January 16" ..........cccooveioeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e Report Card
Monday, February 19".............coooiiiiii e In-Service/School Closed for students
Monday, March 18" — Friday, March 22™..............c..cccoco...... SATs (Test Week)
Friday, March 22™ ............c.cooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e, End of 3" Qtr.
Friday, March 22™. ... ......ocoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e, Report Card
Monday, March 25" — Friday, March 29" .............c..ccc.c........ Holy Week School Closed
Monday, May 27" ..o School Closed / Memorial Day
Wednesday, June 5™.............coovoeeiieeeeeeeee e End of 4" Qtr. /2™ Sem. LDA
Friday, JUNE 7™ ..., Graduation Day for K, 5™, 8", 121"

NOTE: Details of school activities, field trips, and field days will be provided later. All activities are
subject to change, including field trips and field days. Places will be notified in advance.

Fundraisers will be announced...





